
                                   

Torpoint Diary Dates 

2017 

Friday 3rd March - The Great British Spring Clean – Torpoint Volunteers required – Contact 813613 
Saturday 4th March - The Great British Spring Clean – Torpoint Volunteers required – Contact 813613 
Sunday 5th March - The Great British Spring Clean – Torpoint Volunteers required – Contact 813613. 
 

Saturday 25th March – Torpoint Tots Sale – Council Chambers – 10am – 12noon - Needing some clothes 

for the new season for your little one? To stock up for the year to come?... Or are you pregnant and need 

the essentials to get you started?  

Fri 14th April until Mon 1st May 2017 - Major Art Exhibition - PARK LIFE....Fused Country Colours by two 
national acclaimed artists - Leanne Christie & Mariusz Kalowski. 
The Orangery, Mount Edgcumbe Country Park, Cremyll, Torpoint PL10 1HZ 
Free admission - Opening times:  10.30 - 16.00 every day.  
 
Monday 1st May - Black Prince Flower Boat Procession - 10:30am - 4:30pm Millbrook /Kingsand/Cawsand     
A day of music, fun and colour. Procession starts at 10.30 at Millbrook Village Hall and processes through 
Millbrook to the village fete at Venton House. Then at 2pm it starts again at Kingsand Community Hall, 
parading to Cawsand where the boat is launched at approximately 16.30. 
 

Saturday 6th May - Torpoint & Rame Peninsula Lions Club – Table Top Sale – Council Chambers - Contact 
Andy Brownhill to book a table on 813762. 
 
Wednesday 10th May – RBL Presentation Evening – 7pm for 7.30pm - Comrades Club. 
 
Sunday 4th June – RBL Blessing of the Standard - march down from Albion Road, starting off at 10.40 a.m. 

for a service in St James Church from 11.00 a.m. on completion march back and dismiss Albion Road. 

Light buffet refreshments Comrades Club.   

Saturday 10th June – Torpoint Twinning Association – Taste of France – Benodet Park – 2pm – 5pm. 

Saturday 17th June – Torpoint Lady Singers – 25th Annual Singathon – Cornerstone Church – 9am – 9pm.  

Saturday 24th June – “Torpoint Feel Good Festival” – The Lawn, Thanckes Park – 2pm – 11pm. 
Entertainment – Bands, The Arrow Barrows Display Team, stalls, sideshows, bouncy castle,                        
ending the evening with a firework display.  

http://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=4&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CDQQFjADahUKEwjyydDvi4HHAhUNF9sKHbwMA1I&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.crabpot.co.uk%2Ftorpoint%2F&ei=4yu5VbLMLo2u7Aa8mYyQBQ&usg=AFQjCNF2PzAoaML_PEaLfAlMtKThpI5s_A&bvm=bv.99028883,d.ZGU


Thursday 29th June  Ferryboat Entertainers Summer Show entitled  " SOUNDS MUSICAL III"  at the 
Cornerstone Church, Fore Street at 7.30pm in aid of Church funds.  Free admission, grand raffle. 

Sunday 9th July - 11.00 - Sea Sunday Service, St Andrew's Minster Church, Royal Parade, Plymouth.  
 

Thursday 13th July - Open day at the Naval Base, Devonport.  
 

Saturday 15th July - Torpoint & Rame Peninsula Lions Club Fete – Community College Grounds.   

Saturday 15th July - St Columba & Torpoint Rugby Club – Andy T Community Day - Defiance Field. 

Thursday 20th July – 100yrs of the Wrens - KGFS are holding a joint Centenary Dinner at the Holiday Inn 
Plymouth – Details from Chris Rankin email: metamaid1970@btinternet.com  

Sunday 6th August - Mt Edgcumbe Car Rally – Mt Edgcumbe Country Park. 

Saturday 23rd September – Torpoint Carnival – Cambridge Field, St James Road.  

Saturday 11th November – Sparrow Park – 2mins Silence at 11am. 

Sunday 12th November – RBL Remembrance Service at Elliot Square at 11am – The Parade starts from 
Albion Road at 10.30am. 

Saturday 2nd December – Christmas Lights Switch On – 4pm stalls open – 6pm “Lights” Switch on. 

Thursday 7th December - Ferryboat Entertainers Christmas Concert at The Cornerstone Church, Fore 
Street at 7.30pm.in aid of Church funds.  Free admission, grand raffle. 

                  To add to this list please email:  mike_val@btinternet.com    Updated 2/3/17 
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